
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY
TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199803190000
96761

03/19/1998
12:54:17

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
LEIGH W

199805070001
67561

05/07/1998
01:12:13

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILKINSON,
TRUMI

199902110000
59231

02/11/1999
11:38:15

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELF, ELLEN
S

199903170001
12251

03/17/1999
10:34:19

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JORDAN,
CLIFFORD

200005230001
69281

05/23/2000
10:12:05

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHIPPS, JOE

199809090003
51941

09/09/1998
10:54:07

JEFFERSON
COUNTY
TEACHERS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
MICHAEL A


