Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= JEFFERSON COUNTY  TEACHERS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803190000 96761	03/19/1998 12:54:17	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, LEIGH W						
199805070001 67561	05/07/1998 01:12:13	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILKINSON, TRUMI						
199902110000 59231	02/11/1999 11:38:15	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELF, ELLEN S						
199903170001 12251	03/17/1999 10:34:19	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JORDAN, CLIFFORD						
200005230001 69281	05/23/2000 10:12:05	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHIPPS, JOE						
199809090003 51941	09/09/1998 10:54:07	JEFFERSON COUNTY TEACHERS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, MICHAEL A						